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Pauline Greaves

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Pauline Greaves
Postcode

Date of birth May 1965

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
GOODWOOD TIMBER SYSTEMS LTD.
GOODWOOD TIMBER SYSTEMS LTD.

BEECHWOOD CONTRACTS
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED

BIRCH JOINERY (GLASGOW)
LIMITED

PERSONAL SHOPPERS LTD.

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

SC321471
SC321471
SC182214
SC200473

SC169721

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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912301400

912301400

British

App. Date

App. Date
18/04/2007
18/04/2007
17/04/2000
01/10/1999

12/11/1996

Res. Date

Res. Date
18/04/2008
18/04/2008

31/03/2010

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary



